
NYSUSBC Youth Team Tournament Result - Region 3
                                                  Green Shading - Team Advances to State Finals in Syracuse on April 30

                             Scratch Team
Team Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
Boom Shaka Laka Ideal Bowling Center 709 934 834 2477
Midway Crew Midway Lanes 841 791 841 2473
Fox Bowl Fox Bowling Center 919 697 811 2427
Tyler Allen, Peyton Johnson, Ronnie Ellis, Anton Leonard
Sunset Sunset Lanes 747 824 811 2382
The Bears Ideal Bowling Center 703 856 809 2368
Dixie's Elmira Express Dixie Bowling Lanes 717 867 762 2346
3K's and a T Mixed 727 745 770 2242
The Indians Mixed Lanes 750 769 722 2241
Midway Buddies Midway Lanes 726 699 766 2191
Mixed Lanes Harborside Lanes 724 715 741 2180
Northern Paints & Finishing Dixie Bowling Lanes 731 721 678 2130
Bills Lawn Service of Dixie Dixie Bowling Lanes 609 627 888 2124
VBC Valley Bowling Center 658 698 759 2115
Seniors & Ty @Dixie Dixie Bowling Lanes 705 696 686 2087
BADD Harborside Harborside Lanes 679 662 727 2068
Payton Well Drilling Owego Bowl 596 673 752 2021
Harborside Lanes Harborside Lanes 660 632 693 1985
Dixie Super Strikers Dixie Bowling Lanes 620 581 649 1850
Harborside Lanes Two Harborside Lanes 670 606 573 1849
Nothing to see here Ideal Bowling Center 598 556 679 1833
Dixie Superstars Academy Dixie Bowling Lanes 477 550 703 1730
Dixie Cannon Balls Dixie Bowling Lanes 152 673 752 1577
Fantastic Four Ideal Bowling Center 474 524 536 1534
Rose on three Thorns Harborside Lanes 431 513 465 1409
Corning Crystal Lanes 0 0 0 0



                        Division A   651-900
Team Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hcp Hcp+Total
Midway Crew Midway Lanes 841 791 841 2473 408 2881
Connor Kotski, Joseph Bell, Grayson Quick, Landon Butenko
Boom Shaka Laka Ideal Bowling Center 709 934 834 2477 378 2855
Rylee Roe, Liam Hadfield, Gloria Hoffer, Braedyn Traffas
Mixed Lanes Harborside Lanes 724 715 741 2180 663 2843
Sunset Sunset Lanes 747 824 811 2382 441 2823
The Bears Ideal Bowling Center 703 856 809 2368 426 2794
Dixie's Elmira Express Dixie Bowling Lanes 717 867 762 2346 421 2767
Fox Bowl Fox Bowling Center 919 697 811 2427 324 2751
The Indians Mixed Lanes 750 769 722 2241 504 2745
Northern Paints & Finishing Dixie Bowling Lanes 731 721 678 2130 558 2688
Seniors & Ty @Dixie Dixie Bowling Lanes 705 696 686 2087 499 2586

                        Division B   451-650
Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hcp Hcp+Total
Payton Well Drilling Owego Bowl 596 673 752 2021 411 2432
Calli Marsh, Kaydee Jackson, Olivia Bennett, Janelle Marsh
BADD Harborside Harborside Lanes 679 662 727 2068 234 2302
Benson Patterson, Austin Hoyt, David Patterson, Alyiah Bentley
3K's and a T Mixed 727 745 770 2242 30 2272
Harborside Lanes Two Harborside Lanes 670 606 573 1849 408 2257
Dixie Super Strikers Dixie Bowling Lanes 620 581 649 1850 399 2249
Midway Buddies Midway Lanes 726 699 766 2191 57 2248
Dixie Superstars Academy Dixie Bowling Lanes 477 550 703 1730 453 2183
Harborside Lanes Harborside Lanes 660 632 693 1985 192 2177
Bills Lawn Service of Dixie Dixie Bowling Lanes 609 627 888 2124 51 2175
Dixie Cannon Balls Dixie Bowling Lanes 551 606 600 1757 378 2135
VBC Valley Bowling Center 658 698 759 2115 15 2130
Fantastic Four Ideal Bowling Center 474 524 536 1534 492 2026
Nothing to see here Ideal Bowling Center 598 556 679 1833 105 1938
Corning Crystal Lanes 0 0 0 0 51 51



                        Division C   450 and under
Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hcp Hcp+Total
Rose on three Thorns Harborside Lanes 431 513 465 1409 297 1706
Benson Patterson, Tyler May, Zoe Palermo, Zachary Palermo


